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06470800 Bear Creek near Oaks, ND; Nathan Stroh, April 2, 2009
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Left:  15294005 Willow Creek near Willow, AK with C.S. Couvillion; Johnse Ostman, March 11, 2009
Top Right:  15565447 Yukon River at Pilot Station, AK with Josh Eash; Paul Schuster, January 15, 2008

Bottom Right:  05064500 Red River of the North at Halstad, MN with Scott Thul; David Conell, April 13, 2011

Notes:
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1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

Frederick H Newell
b 1862

World Water Day

CW Thornthwaite
b 1899

pi Day
Albert Einstein
b 1879

National Water Information System
http://waterdata.usgs.gov/nwis/

U.S. Geological Survey   http://www.usgs.gov
Telephone:  1-888-ASK-USGS

Daylight Saving
Time Begins

Vernal  Equinox

USGS established,
1879

World Meteorological 
Day

St. Patricks Day

Read Across 
America Day

World Poetry Day
John Wesley Powell 
b 1834

Rene Descartes
b 1596

31

Notes:

February
S

5
12
19
26

M

6
13
20
27

T

7
14
21
28

W
1
8

15
22
29

T
2
9

16
23

F
3

10
17
24

S
4

11
18
25

April
 S
   1
   8
15
22
29

M
  2

9
16
23
30

T
  3
10
17
24

 W
  4
11
18
25

 T
  5
12
19
26

F
  6
13
20
27

S
  7
14
21
28

Great Alaska
Earthquake 1964





SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

April 2012

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26

29 30

27 28

14216000 Lewis River above Muddy River near Cougar, WA; Adam Mosbrucker, August 6, 2010
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Left:  01634000 North Fork Shenandoah River near Strasburg, VA; Julie Kiang, February 12, 2011
Top Right:  15960000 Tamayariak River near Kaktovik, AK; Ryan Hollins, September 2, 2010

Bottom Right:  09353800 Pinos River at Ignacio, CO; Dave Grey, July 11, 2011
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05117500 Souris River above Minot, ND; Brent Hanson, June 24, 2011

World 
Environmental Day

Summer Solstice Public Service Day

Flag Day

Blaise Pascal 
b 1623

Henry Darcy b 1803
Abel Wolman b 1892

Father’s Day

StreamStats
http://water.usgs.gov/osw/streamstats/

U.S. Geological Survey   http://www.usgs.gov
Telephone:  1-888-ASK-USGS

July
S
1
8

15
22
29

M
2
9

16
23
30

T
3

10
17
24
31

W
4

11
18
25

T
5

12
19
26

F
6

13
20
27

S
7

14
21
28

May
S

6
13
20
27

M

7
14
21
28

T
1
8

15
22
29

W
2
9

16
23
30

T
3

10
17
24
31

F
4

11
18
25

S
5

12
19
26

Notes:





SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

July 2012

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26

29 30

27 28

West Fork Step Creek, Mount St. Helens Crater, WA with Dennis Saunders; Kurt Spicer, July 26, 2005
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Left:  03198500 Big Coal River at Ashford WV with Jessica Wood; Gary R. Crosby, August 6, 2010
Upper Right:  01503500 Susquehanna River, Binghamton, NY with Matt Jennings; Scott Grover, August 12, 2010

Bottom Right:  10297010 Topaz Canal below Topaz Lake near Topaz, CA with Ben Beal; Jim Crompton, August 8, 2011August 2012
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301849088350000 Mississippi Sound at USGS Round Island Light, MS 
with B.T. Anderson; D.T. Wilson, January 21, 2009
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03479000 Watauga River near Sugar Grove, NC; J. Curtis Weaver, October 12, 2011
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12338300 North Fork Blackfoot River above Dry Gulch, near Ovando, MT 
with Chad Reese; Don Bischoff, January 29, 2010November 2012
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05292000 Minnesota River at Ortonville, MN with Dan Daly; Katie Tetrault, January 11, 2011
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Columnar ice spikes on 05116500 Des Lacs River at Foxholm, ND (left and center) and 06349500 Apple Creek near Menoken, ND (right).

Brent R. Hanson, December 13, 2010 Brent R. Hanson, January 24, 2011 Nathan A. Stroh, March 10, 2011

Streamgages in cooperation with:
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06470800—North Dakota State Water Commission
15294005/15565447—USGS National Streamflow Information Program; 
05064500—Red River Joint Water Resource District and Red River 
          Watershed Management Board
06099500—USGS National Streamflow Information Program
14216000—PacificCorp
09353800—Southern Ute Tribe
05117500—U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, St. Paul District
USGS Volcano Hazards Program
03198500—State of West Virginia; 01503500—National Weather Service
301849088350000—Mississippi Department of Marine Resources
03479000—Tennessee Valley Authority
12338300—Montana Department of Fish, Wildlife and Parks and 
          North Powell Conservation District
05292000—U.S. Army Corps of Engineers and Minnesota Department 
          of Natural Resources

Popular USGS Water Resources Websites
   Water Data Discovery—water.usgs.gov/data
   Groundwater—water.usgs.gov/ogw
   Surface Water—water.usgs.gov/osw
   Water Quality—water.usgs.gov/owq
   USGS Water Science Centers—water.usgs.gov/local_offices.html
   WaterWatch—waterwatch.usgs.gov
   National Water Information System—waterdata.usgs.gov/nwis
   Instantaneous Streamflow Data Archive (IDA)—ida.water.usgs.gov/ida
   Water Use Information—water.usgs.gov/watuse
   Water Availability—water.usgs.gov/ogw/gwrp/activities/water-avail-use.html

Educational Resources
    Water Science for Schools—ga.water.usgs.gov/edu
    USGS and Science Education—education.usgs.gov
    Information for Students and Teachers—water.usgs.gov/education.html

Publications and Products
    Annual Water Data Reports—wdr.water.usgs.gov
    USGS Publications Warehouse—pubs.er.usgs.gov
    Software Models and Tools—water.usgs.gov/software

Popular USGS Water Resources Program Websites
    StreamStats—water.usgs.gov/osw/streamstats
    National Streamflow Statistics—water.usgs.gov/osw/programs/nss
    National Water Quality Assessment—water.usgs.gov/nawqa
    Cooperative Water—water.usgs.gov/coop
    National Research—water.usgs.gov/nrp
    National Streamflow Information Program (NSIP)—water.usgs.gov/nsip



Do you know what your water is doing today?

Is stage or discharge exceeing a threshold?

Sign-up for threshold-triggered daily or hourly email
or text notices about current water conditions:  http://water.usgs.gov/wateralert/

Is the water surface nearing an intake pipe
or is dissolved oxygen near a critical level?

Is there enough, but not too much, water
for safe and fun recreation or is the water
temperature just right for chasing your
favorite fish? W
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